UC Merced

Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology

Title

Back Cover

Permalink

https://escholarship.org/uc/item/88z7z93j

Journal

Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology, 1(2)

ISSN

0191-3557

Publication Date

1979-07-01

Peer reviewed

MALKI MUSEUM PRESS EDITORIAL BOARD

Katherine Siva Saubel, Chairman (President of Malki Museum, Inc.); William Bright, Editorial Director; Harry W. Lawton, Managing Director; Lowell John Bean; Amy Henderson; Margaret Langdon; Richard Logan; and Philip J. Wilke.

POLICY

The Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology publishes five categories of written material: (1) articles, (2) reports, (3) documents, (4) comments, and (5) reviews. Provide three copies of all written material submitted for consideration. Manuscripts must be typewritten double-spaced throughout. Do not single-space anything, and do not use eraseable bond paper. Keep manuscripts as brief as possible: articles (to 25 pages); reports and comments (under 10 pages); reviews (2-3 pages). Suggested page counts should include all illustrative material. Manuscripts submitted for consideration should conform strictly to the format of this issue. Authors may obtain a copy of the style guide by writing to the editor. Tables can ordinarily be set to type, but should be submitted double-spaced on one or more pages. Drawings and photographs should be of high quality. If possible, reduce drawings to conform with the single-or double-column format of the Journal, with ample room for captions. Submit captions on a separate page. References should be double-spaced and should conform to the style of this issue. End notes are permitted, but should be kept as brief as possible. All articles and reports submitted will be read by a committee of not less than four referees. Authors may receive reprints of their published papers at cost plus a nominal charge for handling and mailing. Reprints should be requested with the returned galley proof except for reprints of reviews (for which galleys are not provided), which should be requested at the time of submission.

SUBSCRIPTIONS

The Journal is issued twice yearly in July and December. Subscriptions, when received by 1 March, \$9.00 for individuals and \$13.00 for institutions. After 1 March, \$10.00 for individuals and \$13.00 for institutions. Each year, usually in December, the Journal also publishes a one-issue supplement, the Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology—Papers in Linguistics. Subscription costs for those wishing to receive the linguistic supplement and the regular issues are \$13.00 for individuals and \$15.00 for institutions. Those wishing to subscribe only to the linguistic supplement may do so at the rate of \$5.00 for individuals and \$7.00 for institutions. Issues of the Journal of California Anthropology (predecessor of the JCGBA), except for Vol. 1, which is out-of-print, are available at \$5.00 for individuals and \$7.00 for institutions.

ADVERTISING

Advertising space is available at the rate of \$90.00 per page (8 X 6¼ in.) and \$50.00 per half-page (4 X 6¼ in.) per issue. Advertisers must submit camera-ready copy reduced to fit the above dimensions, and remittance must accompany copy.

ADDRESSES

Manuscripts and editorial matters not concerned with reviews; subscriptions; advertising; and all other communications:

Philip J. Wilke, Editor Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology Department of Anthropology University of California Riverside, CA 92521

Materials for review, reviews, and review correspondence:

Helen McCarthy, Reviews Editor

Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology

Department of Anthropology

University of California

Davis, CA 95616

ADDRESS CHANGES

Subscribers are reminded to keep the *Journal* Editorial Office informed of any address changes. The *Journal* will not be responsible for non-delivery in cases where the subscriber has failed to submit a change of address.

MALKI MUSEUM, INC. 11-795 Fields Road Morongo Indian Reservation Banning, CA 92220 USA

NON-PROFIT ORG. U. S. POSTAGE PAID Banning, California Permit No. 15

